        SFP-DD XGS-PON MPM OLT Transceiver
1 |
DS00001555V1.1     www.superxon.com   sales@superxon.com   (+86)19934421939
FEATURES
• Single f iber bi-directional data links TX 9.953 Gbps, Burst Mode RX 9.953G/2.488 Gbps application
• Single f iber bi-directional data links TX 2.488 Gbps, Burst Mode RX 1.244 Gbps application
• 3.3V pow er supply
• SFP-DD package w ith SC Receptacle connector

±3dB Internal Byte 104~105, Byte104 is MSB LSB:0.1uW
WARNINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Temperature Rating℃ ODN Class Fiber Termination
SOGX6299-ISGE 0~70℃ B+ SC UPC
SOGX6299-ISIGE -40~85℃ B+ SC UPC
SOGX6299-ISGF 0~70℃ C+ SC UPC
SOGX6299-ISIGF -40~85℃ C+ SC UPC
SFP-DD XGS-PON MPM OLT Transceiver
12 |
DS00001555V1.1     www.superxon.com   sales@superxon.com   (+86)19934421939
 Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free